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BB VYENRANTTIE
(Alb)BEH

Olympus AU400
Olympus \ Bromocresol green

(ASO)ISEEKEIAMER O ik

Abbott ARCHITECT c series

BSBE \ OTHER

Mindray BS series

MedicalSystem \ OTHER

Siemens BN II

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman AU series

BSBE \ OTHER

Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Siemens BN ProSpec

Siemens \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
KHB Polaris i2400

KHB \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

(AT-IFLgEmEsII

Beckman Immage 800
Beckman Coulter \ Nephelometry

(C3)#MA C3

Mindray BS series

MedicalSystem \ OTHER

Siemens BN Il

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

KHB Polaris i2400

KHB \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)
Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

(CAHRMA C4

Mindray BS series

MedicalSystem \ OTHER

Siemens BN Il

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)
Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

KHB Polaris i2400

KHB \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CenfHiEERH
Olympus AU400
Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

(CRP)CRAIEER

Mindray BS series

MedicalSystem \ OTHER

Siemens BN II

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)
TOSHIBA TBA

TOSHIBA \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)
Siemens BN ProSpec

Siemens \ Immunonephelometry (INA)
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

EERFREMREARAT

By

g/L

1U/mL
1U/mL

IU/mL

1U/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL

g/L

mg/dL
mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

g/L

mg/dL
mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

0.038

219
288

213

238
272
242
166
335
265
251
264

0.236

129
152

144
144
142
136
1.47
134

325
39.3

39.8
39
0.342
33
39.3
34

0.483

2.83
2.8

3.01
2.98
2.2
2.76
2.88
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S 31B52C1
HE\CV

10.1%

1.7%
1.5%

2.1%

22%
10%
1.3%
4.8%
10%
10%
0.4%
10%

10%

1.8%
4.3%

10%
10%
10%
3.5%
4.2%
10%

1.3%
4.7%

4.3%
10%
3.9%
10%
10%
10%

10%

1.4%
3%
10%
9.7%
6.1%
0.4%
1.8%
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Lab \ /&8

<100
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DB \YE\KFINGTE
(Ferritin)&&H

Siemens BN II

Siemens \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)
Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

(Hap (HPT) )fEkEH (SEHER)

Abbott ARCHITECT c series
chonggiong zybio \ OTHER

Beckman AU series

chonggiong zybio \ OTHER

Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

(IgA )BEER IgA

Siemens BN Il

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)
Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

Abbott ARCHITECT c series

DiaSys \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

KHB Polaris i2400

KHB \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(IgE)Sf=IkER IgE

Siemens BN I

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens BN ProSpec

Siemens \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

(IgG)R=BRER IgG

Siemens BN |1

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)
Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

Abbott ARCHITECT c series

DiaSys \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

KHB Polaris i2400

KHB \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )
Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

(IgM)RETkER IgM

Siemens BN I1

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

Beckman Immage 800

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)
Mindray BS series

Mindray \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Siemens ADVIA Centaur XP/XPT

Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA)
Abbott ARCHITECT c series

DiaSys \ Immunoturbidimetry (ITA)

Olympus AU400

Olympus \ Immunonephelometry (INA)

Beckman AU series

Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

KHB Polaris i2400

KHB \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(Kappa Light Chain)kiZ4&if#

Beckman Immage 800
Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

(Lambda Light Chain)A #2484

Beckman Immage 800
Beckman Coulter \ Inmunonephelometry (INA)

(PAB)RIRER

Mindray BS series

OTHER \ OTHER

Beckman AU series

BSBE \ OTHER

Abbott ARCHITECT c series
BSBE \ OTHER

EERFREMREARAT

By

ng/mL
ng/mL

mg/L
mg/L
mg/L

mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

1U/mL

IU/mL
IU/mL

mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL

g/L

g/L

g/L

g/L
g/L

116
135

1321
1428
1350

326

262
293
292
271
267
326

48.5

48.8
47.1

1564

1607
1471
1415
1240
1380
1520
1411

210

182
172
161
163
165
179
262

10.6

5.68

0.325

3.46
3.09

Eif). RSMEE: 4008-218-228

S 31B52C1
HE\CV

10%
10%

5%
10.9%
10%

2.4%

2.5%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

2.6%
4%
10%

4.5%
2%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
6.3%

2.9%

4.2%
10%
1.6%
10%
10%
10%
10%

10%
10%
1.5%

18.4%
4.9%
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<5

<5
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<5
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<5
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<5
<5

<5

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5

<5

<5

<5

<5
10

Lab \ /&8

<100
<100

223
<100
<100

<100

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100

<100

<100
<100

<100

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100

<100

<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
<100
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#5: 31B52C1
B eI & By HE\ CV Lab \ &8
¥8§::S: ;rl?fmunoturbidimetry (ITA) a/lL 0.357 1.1% <5 <100
KHB gferlr?milliﬁgescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) gL 0.321 10% <5 <100
ngtmgg égu?teerrlﬁmmunonephelometw (INA) gL 0.32 10% <5 <100
8:;223: \Allr%An?Snonephelometry (INA) gL 0.315 10% <5 <100
Roche \ Chemiluminescence enzyme immunoassay (CLEIA) oL 287 0.4% <5 <100
(RBPIERESERH
e i 73 25, & <100
(RRZEXIZEEF
BoaE R seres IU/mL 77.2 2.7% 5 105
peckman éLoJuTteerri(iSImmunonephelometry (INA) 1U/mL 71.6 10.6% <5 <100
mr(?igl,s?gtgs:iSSOTHER 1U/mL 80.1 1.6% <5 <100
Siemens BN II
El)zeéili_(iit)ed \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay IU/mL 54.1 6.5% <5 <100
Siimiﬁ Coutor \?.?1?nunonephe|ometry (INA) 1U/mL 67.1 10% <5 <100
3123222 o I’:‘nzfr?;e;phelometry (INA) IU/mL 55.2 3.3% <5 <100
mﬂﬁi v I?n?r?:r?;urbidimetry (ITA) U/mL 60.1 10% <5 <100
ToSHIBA ;I—I?T’?munoturbidimetry (ITA) IU/mL 74.2 0.7% <5 <100
KB\ Chomlomnescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) IU/mL 76.9 10% <5 <100
(TRF)¥EEKERH
Siemens BN II
ﬁ;egﬁit)Ed \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay mg/dL 237 2.8% <5 <100
832232 CllrJn4rggnoturbidimetry (ITA) mg/dL 235 10% <5 <100
(a-1-AG)a-1-ERMEEER
Siemens BN II
(DEeCdli_clit)ed \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay g/L 1.1 7.9% <5 <100
Siﬁmiﬂ éguTteerrle\slmmunonephelometry (INA) gL 0.698 1.7% <5 <100
8:52232 \AlLr:w4n(:gnoturbidimetry (ITA) gL 0.772 10% <5 <100
(o-1-AT)a-1-FiREERES
Beokmon égu?gﬁslmmunoturbidimetry (ITA) mg/dL 152 5.4% <5 <100
gmﬂi G%rggnoturbidimetry (ITA) mg/dL 149 10% <5 <100

(@M)o-2-EEKEH
Becki | 800
B:gkmgz (;norSIztaegre\ Immunonephelometry (INA) mg/l— 2180 10% <5 <100

(B2M)B-2-fHEkEH

Mindray BS series

MedicalSystem \ OTHER ng/mL 4181 1.1% <5 <100
gg%kEm Ve gﬁﬁESrfneS ng/mL 3596 14.2% <5 <100
Boat R seres ng/mL 3621 5.6% 10 217
832232 CllrJn4rggnonephelometry (INA) ng/mL 4280 9.3% <5 <100
ﬁ:g rgll?griiilizrll_?igescence Immunoassay (CLIA ) ng/mL 3340 10% <5 <100
mﬂﬁi v fn;eurf;urbidimetry (ITA) ng/mL 3970 10% <5 <100
ToSHIBA ;rﬁmqnoturbidimetry (ITA) ng/mL 2828 1% <5 <100
Siﬁmiﬂ éguTteerrle\slmmunonephelometry (INA) ng/mL 3980 2.8% <5 <100

i IRSATHRENRIEIIETRNERM SRERNET IR ENMRCDGTR, (EFS. SEZA. BMAERA. (EEMAHNAR, SEISHENENNE, 197 SETRELRIEISIRREILIRSAIZHE0E. RERE
SCMEATBER, SCREREERXRANEHRLE BRI EE.

LIERREMRITERAT &, RSHL: 4008-218-228  Rgit: www.china-glab.com



